Central West LHIN
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Fiscal Year : 2011/12

Quarter 4
Suzan Hall

Board Member

Date

January 12, 2012
January 19, 2012
January 19, 2012
January 23, 2012
January 25, 2012
January 27, 2012
February 1, 2012
February 6, 2012
February 6, 2012
February 8, 2012
February 9, 2012
February 10, 2012
February 10, 2012
February 22, 2012
February 24, 2012
March 6, 2012
March 8, 2012
March 28, 2012
March 29, 2012

$

$22.00
$14.40
$15.00
$2.40

$29.60
$12.00
$2.40

$24.80
$18.00
$3.60

$22.00
$14.40
$15.00
$29.60
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$4.40

$317.60

Central West LHIN Expense Report

Expenses

Description

Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Parking
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Parking
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Parking
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage
Travel-Mileage

Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
Attendance at Health Senice Provider Meeting
Attendance at Health Senice Provider Meeting
Attendance at Community Consultation/Engagement
Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
Attendance at Event

Attendance at Health Senice Provider Meeting
Attendance at Conference

Attendance at Conference

Attendance at Health Senice Provider Meeting
Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
Attendance at Health Senice Provider Meeting
Attendance at Community Consultation/Engagement
Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
Attendance at Stakeholder Meeting
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