Central West LHIN RLISS du Centre-Ouest

Central West LHIN Expense Report

Fiscal Year : 2011/12

Quarter 4 Suzan Hall Board Member

<u>Date</u>	<u>\$</u>	Expenses	<u>Description</u>
January 12, 2012	\$22.00	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
January 19, 2012	\$14.40	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at Health Service Provider Meeting
January 19, 2012	\$15.00	Travel-Parking	Attendance at Health Service Provider Meeting
January 23, 2012	\$2.40	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at Community Consultation/Engagement
January 25, 2012	\$29.60	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
January 27, 2012	\$12.00	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at Event
February 1, 2012	\$2.40	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at Health Service Provider Meeting
February 6, 2012	\$24.80	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at Conference
February 6, 2012	\$18.00	Travel-Parking	Attendance at Conference
February 8, 2012	\$3.60	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at Health Service Provider Meeting
February 9, 2012	\$22.00	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
February 10, 2012	\$14.40	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at Health Service Provider Meeting
February 10, 2012	\$15.00	Travel-Parking	Attendance at Community Consultation/Engagement
February 22, 2012	\$29.60	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
February 24, 2012	\$22.00	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
March 6, 2012	\$22.00	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
March 8, 2012	\$22.00	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
March 28, 2012	\$22.00	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at LHIN/Board/Committee Meeting
March 29, 2012	\$4.40	Travel-Mileage	Attendance at Stakeholder Meeting

\$317.60

